
DATE:_______________________________________________ DAILY CIRCULATION

REF. ASSIST REF. DIRECT

PERIODICALS REF. MATERIALS

INTERNET MS-WORD INTERNET MS-WORD
8-9 1-2

9-10 2-3 PATRON MATERIALS

10-11 3-4

11-12 4-5

12-1 5-6 920 BIOG 920 BIOG

ADULT CHILDREN

ADULT CHILDREN

AFTER SCHOOL AND OTHER PROGRAM:

ADULT CHILDREN

ATTENDANCE
8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

1-2

2-3

3-4

4-5

5-6

000 000

100 100

200 200

400

500 500

TALKING BOOKS:

CD's:

KITS:

BRAILLE:

COMPUTER USAGE

ADA COMPUTERS

YOUNG ADULT COMPUTERS WIFI USERS

VHS:

AUDIO BK:

12-1

DVD:

REF. ATTENDANCE

BOOK REQUEST:

REGISTRATION:

PROGRAMS

ADULT JUVENILE

900 900

FICTION FICTION

600 600

700 700

TODDLER PROGRAM:
GRAPHIC NOVELS:
EASY:

PHONE REFERENCE

OVERDUE
PATRON MATERIALS

RETURN

OD NOTICES SENT:

ADULT PB: JUV. PB:

800 800

300 300

400

rowena.morales
Typewritten Text
APPENDIX 1.2




